| Seals-it Off Road

Axle Size Chart

Make

Model

| Dodge

| Ram 2500/3500

Ram D60 Disco Axle

| Ford

| F-150

F-250
F-250
Bronco
Bronco

GM

K10 & K20

K10 & K20
K10 & K20
K30 & V30
2500 & 3500
K1500
2500 & 3500
K1500
Hummer H2

International

Scout

Jeep

Wrangler (YJ)

Wrangler (TJ & LJ)
Wrangler (TJ & LJ)
Rubicon (TJ & LJ)
Wrangler & Unlimited (JK)
Rubicon & Unimt Rubicon
CJ6 & CJ7
CJ6 & CJ7
CJ7
CJ7
Wagoneer w/disc
Wagoneer w/disc
Grand Cherokee (WJ)
Cherokee (XJ)

| Toyota

| FJ Crusier

4 Runner
4 Runner
4 Runner
Pickup
Tacoma
Tacoma

Year
03 & up
941001
68 to 79
671079
02 & up
71to 77
78 & 79
77 to 87
881091
711081
75t091
06 & up
06 & up
06 & up
06 & up
03 to 06
73t0 80
86 to 96
97 to 06
97 to 06
03 to 06
07 & up
07 & up
721081
72to 81
82 to 86
8210 85
74t0 79
80 to 92
99 to 04
8510 02
07 & up
86 to 95
96 to 02
03to 09
86 to 94
95to 04
05 & up

Axle Model
AAM
Dana 60
Dana 44
Dana 44
Dana 60
Dana 44
Dana 44
GM 85
GM 8.5
Dana 44
Dana 60
GM IFS
GM IFS
GM IFS
GM IFS
Hummer IFS
Dana 44
Dana 30
Dana 30

Dana Super 30

Dana 44
Dana 30
Dana 44
Dana 30

Dana Super 30

Dana 30

Dana Super 30

Dana 44
Dana 44
Dana 30
Dana 30
Toyota IFS
Toyota IFS
Toyota IFS
Toyota IFS
Toyota IFS
Toyota IFS
Toyota IFS

Inner Spline
9.25
32
30
30
35
30
30
28
30

Outer Spline Left Inner Axle Length Right Inner Axle Length

33
33
19
19
35
19
19
19
19
19
35
33
33
33
33
33
27
27
27
27
27
32
32
27
27
27
27
19
19
27
27
30
26
30
30
26
30
30

35
19.3
18.9
18.6
154
18.3
18.9
35.5
355
36.3
35.1
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
32.9
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.9
18.8
18.7

27

27
28.7
28.7
33.2
15.8
16.5
16.5
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

19.6
39.6
33.9
34.8
37.8
27.9
33.9
19.2
19.2
18.3
17.7
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
14.8
32.3
32.3
32.3
31.9
34.4
334
141
141
15.8
15.8
14.7
321
32.3
32.3
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Outer Stub Axle Length
7.38
7.38
9.72
9.72
9.39
9.72
9.72
9.94
9.94
9.94

12
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
8.72
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.11
6.25
6.25
8.72
8.72
8.72
8.72
9.94
9.94
6.11
6.11
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

IFS Axle Length
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

21.6875
21.3125
21.6875
21.3125
21.6875
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
25.5
21.00
24.203
25.50
21.00
24.203
25.50



